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NEOEN S.A.

ISIN: FR0011675362

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:43

Price
38.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.52% (0.20)

FR0011675362
NEOEN
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,882 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

38.30 EUR (85)
38.88 EUR (80)
38.36 EUR
38.44 EUR
38.36 EUR
38.40 EUR
38.41854 EUR
698

26,816.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=298761061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=298761061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8009f6a9f02b154dd4f908ca25a97895256ad79a6d3e059aa726a34603d36e41&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79ff1fd9f038b67f9&time=1722191764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff355aaf4628a12677d8476de8e904e787d4b649ad9834a3cbb81520a84cb740&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28594aba4e497e47c&time=1722191764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0aa96193b1fa6a884d43ec6c47f8fdb237893c316dbf7757dcfc0e117043e8d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef4138f444c93cb06&time=1722191764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851834b9b92fb24c380d68b1699dea14dba68a62c9051751e0b358b6d79c1370&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a533a9a2b3fa6391f&time=1722191764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb4ef3dd363f6645c018e2d7d570d64268cbedc66a96d9d4debe4761f67fbe3c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=389a7c253a10463af&time=1722191764&tool=RSC

NEOEN S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:43

Price
38.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.52% (0.20)

ISIN FR0011675362
Symbol NEOEN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,882 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.30 EUR (85)
Ask (Ask size) 38.88 EUR (80)
Open 38.36 EUR
High 38.44 EUR
Low 38.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.40 EUR
VWAP 38.41854 EUR
Volume (pcs) 698
Trading volume 26,816.14
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.83% +25.79% +14.77%
Perf (abs.) +12.08  +7.88 +4.95
Beta 0.43 0.75 0.51
Volatility  43.20 36.39 37.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

Price

38.60 EUR

38.40 EUR

38.28 EUR

38.35 EUR

38.34 EUR

38.36 EUR (245)
37.84 EUR (590)

32.23 EUR (2,143)
28.85 EUR (1,046)
38.78 EUR (2024/06/25)
21.86 EUR (2024/02/28)
38.78 EUR (2024/06/25)
21.86 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 15
0.00 10
0.00 1
1.50 1
0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298761061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231726388

NEOEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
05/31

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:30 39.85USD 0.11

17:35 38.48 EUR 6.95

- - 0.00

19:30 38.18 EUR 0.00

21:50 38.54 EUR 0.00

633

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242688538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232383446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859399

NEOEN S.A.

Company profile

NEOEN

Contact Details
NEOEN SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bertrand
Dumazy

Christophe
Gegout

Helen Lee
Bouygues
Jacques Veyrat
Simon Veyrat

Stéphanie Levan

Vanessa Giraud

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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